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1 27460292247V VORA COMPUTERS PVT LTD 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-402 JC (NODAL) 4

2 27920117782V ABBEE CONSUMABLES AND 
PERIPHERALS SSHOPE LTD.

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4

3 27930395730V MEHTA DISTRIBUTORS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4

4 27680542386V RACHIT INFOTECH 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4
5 27900837339V MYSTICALS GARMENTS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-702 JC (NODAL) 4
6 27020109838V R K ENTERPRISES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-702 JC (NODAL) 4
7 27760344365V APEIRON TECHNOLOGIES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-705 JC (NODAL) 4
8 27650336423V IKON SERVICES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-712 JC (NODAL) 4
9 27030733300V BALAJI COMPUTECH 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-832 JC (NODAL) 4
10 27020592219V SHRI SAI INFO VISION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-915 JC (NODAL) 4
11 27280549784V PURVA CORPORATION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-919 JC (NODAL) 4
12 27760242418V AUDIO PALACE 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-001 JC (NODAL) 4
13 27370402537V AQUARIUS ELECTRONICS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4
14 27250344985V CYBERNETIC SERVICES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4
15 27680755786V MY IT 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

16 27740888352V SANONA INFOTECH AND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

17 27270340124V SHREE GANESH 
COMMUNICATION

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

18 27410105792V VERTEX ELECTRICALS AND 
TRADING CORPORATION

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

19 27970578068V BLUE TECH OFFICE AUTOMATION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-703 JC (NODAL) 4

20 27390027815V SHIVAM TECHNOLOGIES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-704 JC (NODAL) 4
21 27420289747V AQUATECH COMPUTERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-707 JC (NODAL) 4

22 27210927492V DNA COMPUTERS SALES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4

23 27230345287V MAITREYEE IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4

24 27500242561V UNIQUE COMPUTER 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4

25 27020351853V LEADING NETWORK SYSTEM 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-701 JC (NODAL) 4

26 27400287818V G V SALES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-702 JC (NODAL) 4
27 27120815555V GLOBE COMMUNICATIONS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-704 JC (NODAL) 4
28 27540707169V MOBILE ZONE PLUS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-704 JC (NODAL) 4
29 27100854657V V M INFOSYSTEM 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-704 JC (NODAL) 4
30 27850336313V KARAN SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-705 JC (NODAL) 4
31 27410543941V LAPTECH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-706 JC (NODAL) 4
32 27150087796V M K ELECTRONICS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-706 JC (NODAL) 4
33 27310061227V SURANA TRADERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-706 JC (NODAL) 4
34 27850236985V RARE SYSTEMS 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-SUR-C-003 JC (NODAL) 2
35 27630301029V S D S ENTERPRISES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2
36 27690307883V RELIABLE ENTERPRISES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2
37 27531000842V SECURE DEVICES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2
38 27550893646V LAPTRONIX 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2

39 27740348159V VINICOMP COMPVTER SERVICES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2

40 27780621483V SMART TECH INC 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2
41 27580158418V PARMAR TRADERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-122 JC (NODAL) 2
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42 27670331659V KAMAL SALES CORPORATION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-124 JC (NODAL) 2
43 27460397589V S.R. ELECTRONICS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-302 JC (NODAL) 2
44 27910533772V PERLTECH SYSTEMS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
45 27920010306V NEWTECH NETWORKING 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
46 27880913980V CELL CITY 2013-14 MVAT & CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
47 27140786056V FASTTRACK SOLUTIONS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-304 JC (NODAL) 2
48 27580123498V A K SERVICES 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-304 JC (NODAL) 2
49 27210307565V SYMTRON SERVICES PVT LTD 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-305 JC (NODAL) 2

50 27730204362V MAYURESH INFOTECH PVT LTD. 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2

51 27930603407V ANAND INFOSYSTEM 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2

52 27110307523V SILICON INFOTECH/ NEEDHI 
ELECTROTECH

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-310 JC (NODAL) 2

53 27510344939V STARS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-310 JC (NODAL) 2

54 27081042751V S R TRADERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-312 JC (NODAL) 2
55 27050306586V SUKAI COMPUTER SERVICES 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2
56 27070178438V GRACE ENTERPRISES 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2

57 27250280189V ORBIT COMPUTER SALES AND 
SERVICES

2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2

58 27590802347V NUMBUS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. 
LTD.

2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2

59 27420359781V ADAPT COMPUTERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-315 JC (NODAL) 2

60 27820307666V M/S. BLUE CAT COMPUTER 
SHOPEE

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-501 JC (NODAL) 2

61 27680964821V MATOSHRI TECH PVT LTD 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-502 JC (NODAL) 2
62 27300884423V IT CORP 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-506 JC (NODAL) 2
63 27400351644V EXCEL COMPUTERS 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

64 27190345406V FORTUNE COMPUHARD PVT LTD. 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

65 27180115764V SHREE GRAPHY 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2
66 27350345415V SUPERSONIC INFOTECH 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

67 27385261601V
THETA MEASUREMENT AND 

CONTROL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

68 27690747778V BOMBAY SALES CORPORATION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2

69 27720639946V DACCESS SECURITY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2

70 27880554789V NEW CELL AIR (FIRM) 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2
71 27030679562V IMPULSE ICON INFOTECH 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
72 27050300863V ZOOM COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

73 27460884335V DREAM COMPUTER AND 
COMMUNICATION

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

74 27220646138V RADIANT INFOTECH 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
75 27340162042V RAJ ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
76 27760301879V TILS SYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

77 27850548452V ASKARI INFORTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

78 27230348294V FAIRSYS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-502 JC (NODAL) 2

79 27330046472V NEEL COMPUTEX 2013-14 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-502 JC (NODAL) 2
80 27890728656V SKY AUTOMATION 2013-14 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
81 27030004733V COMPUTRONICS 2013-14 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
82 27110408112V DISCREET SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2013-14 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
83 27370695380V S M ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
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84 27590735805V SHREE VENKTEESH ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2

85 27730348213V REAL COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2

86 27020018076V ACE BRAIN SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE PVT LTD

2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2

87 27350307585V INFINITE TECHNOLOGY 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2

88 27610308121V MONARCH TECHNOLOGIES 
PUNE PVT LTD

2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2

89 27270301033V RADHIKA AUTOMATION 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2
90 27940348437V ADITI ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2
91 27280345017V C DOT SYSTEMS PVT LTD 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2
92 27540766727V INSAT DIGITAL 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2
93 27080158208V SOLUTIONS INDIA INC 2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2

94 27520730557V SUPREME COMPUTERS AND 
SOFTWARES

2013-14 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2

95 27590814763V DATALOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PVT 
LTD

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-002 JC (NODAL) 1

96 27660616893V MANNISH PERIPHERALS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-002 JC (NODAL) 1
97 27660945529V G T S TECHNOLOGIES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-003 JC (NODAL) 1
98 27050241790V SUNSHINE COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1
99 27730242289V ICON SYSTEMS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1

100 27940650980V SHREE COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1
101 27790336734V J S ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-BST-E-002 JC (NODAL) 1

102 27790664594V NOVELIS (INDIA) INFOTECH 
LIMITED

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-TRA-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1

103 27970686029V R S PRINTECH 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-106 JC (NODAL) 1
104 27230738913V VIKRAM ELECTRICALS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-115 JC (NODAL) 1
105 27460280219V SAI SOLUSTION 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-115 JC (NODAL) 1
106 27250241777V WEB COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-128 JC (NODAL) 1
107 27060223209V COMPUMANIA 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-129 JC (NODAL) 1
108 27150348047V OLYMPUS COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-203 JC (NODAL) 1
109 27080341732V M/S OM SYSTEMS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-817 JC (NODAL) 1
110 27070187847V SUN PERIPHERALS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-820 JC (NODAL) 1
111 27290288606V SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-820 JC (NODAL) 1
112 27240687449V ICON INFOLINE PVT LTD 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1
113 27260242111V COMPSYS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

114 27360883226V INTEGRITY TECHNOSYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

115 27900561568V INFORMATION AND TELECOM 
SYSTEMS (INDIA) PVT LTD

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

116 27380351558V COMPUTER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1

117 27550558220V ANUKESH COMMUNICATION 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1
118 27630348462V HERTZ TECHNOLOGIES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1

119 27900851307V ITCG SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1

120 27460292247V VORA COMPUTERS PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-402 JC (NODAL) 4

121 27920117782V ABBEE CONSUMABLES AND 
PERIPHERALS SSHOPE LTD.

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4

122 27930395730V MEHTA DISTRIBUTORS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4
123 27680542386V RACHIT INFOTECH 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-701 JC (NODAL) 4
124 27961077090V DIRECT IT SOLUTION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-702 JC (NODAL) 4
125 27900837339V MYSTICALS GARMENTS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-702 JC (NODAL) 4
126 27020109838V R K ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-702 JC (NODAL) 4
127 27760344365V APEIRON TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-705 JC (NODAL) 4
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128 27881073642V RADIUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-707 JC (NODAL) 4

129 27650336423V IKON SERVICES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-712 JC (NODAL) 4
130 27030733300V BALAJI COMPUTECH 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-832 JC (NODAL) 4
131 27020592219V SHRI SAI INFO VISION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-915 JC (NODAL) 4

132 27135259653V ALPHA & OMEGA COMPUTERS 
PVT LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-916 JC (NODAL) 4

133 27280549784V PURVA CORPORATION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-919 JC (NODAL) 4
134 27341000898V WINTEK INFO 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-920 JC (NODAL) 4
135 27760242418V AUDIO PALACE 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-001 JC (NODAL) 4
136 27500628524V VIANET 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-001 JC (NODAL) 4
137 27370402537V AQUARIUS ELECTRONICS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4
138 27630334397V ARYAN COMPUTER SOLUTION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4
139 27250344985V CYBERNETIC SERVICES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4
140 27680755786V MY IT 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

141 27740888352V SANONA INFOTECH AND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-701 JC (NODAL) 4

142 27660577802V PRANIK FUELS/PRANIK 
MARKETING

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-703 JC (NODAL) 4

143 27580301008V ZEN COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-703 JC (NODAL) 4
144 27390027815V SHIVAM TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-704 JC (NODAL) 4

145 27750351306V CCS COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-706 JC (NODAL) 4

146 27340620852V ALPHA AND OMEGA LAPTOPS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-707 JC (NODAL) 4

147 27280533876V M/S BITFLIGHT ELECTRONIC 
SYSTEMS

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-707 JC (NODAL) 4

148 27230345287V MAITREYEE IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4

149 27370351709V THE MOBILE CORNER 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4
150 27500242561V UNIQUE COMPUTER 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-709 JC (NODAL) 4
151 27400287818V G V SALES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-702 JC (NODAL) 4
152 27540707169V MOBILE ZONE PLUS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-704 JC (NODAL) 4
153 27790748208V COMPUCITI 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-705 JC (NODAL) 4
154 27850336313V KARAN SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-705 JC (NODAL) 4

155 27750392725V NAHAR INTEGRATED SYSTEM M 
SERUICES PVT LTD

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-706 JC (NODAL) 4

156 27310061227V SURANA TRADERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-706 JC (NODAL) 4
157 27850236985V RARE SYSTEMS 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-SUR-C-003 JC (NODAL) 2
158 27860397563V LOGSUN SYSTEMS 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-SUR-C-003 JC (NODAL) 2
159 27650340109V ARK COMPUTER 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-SUR-C-004 JC (NODAL) 2
160 27931029722V ZAM ZAM ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-118 JC (NODAL) 2

161 27265285335V CLUDOBITS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-119 JC (NODAL) 2

162 27501102078V AVIS TECHNOWAYS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2

163 27630301029V S D S ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2
164 27690307883V RELIABLE ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2

165 27570063800V ROYAL ELECTRO COMPUTERS 
PRIVATE LTD.

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-120 JC (NODAL) 2

166 27740348159V VINICOMP COMPVTER SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2

167 27731077750V RELIABLE DEVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-121 JC (NODAL) 2
168 27670351641V TOSHVI COMPUTER SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-124 JC (NODAL) 2
169 27680588267V AJSOFT COMPUTERS PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-124 JC (NODAL) 2

170 27690036768V EMTECH AUTOMATION PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-124 JC (NODAL) 2
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171 27460397589V S.R. ELECTRONICS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-302 JC (NODAL) 2
172 27800741364V SATYAM TRADING CO 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
173 27830369207V GAJANAN PRINT SOLUTIONS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
174 27860685847V KHUSHI ELECTRONICS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
175 27920010306V NEWTECH NETWORKING 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
176 27880913980V CELL CITY 2014-15 MVAT & CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-303 JC (NODAL) 2
177 27140786056V FASTTRACK SOLUTIONS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-304 JC (NODAL) 2
178 27580123498V A K SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-304 JC (NODAL) 2
179 27580658259V I T @ RENTALS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-304 JC (NODAL) 2

180 27185254533V NETSOFT COMPURTE SERVICES 
PVT LTD

2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-305 JC (NODAL) 2

181 27280598769V COMPUTER PLANET (INDIA) PVT 
LTD.

2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-305 JC (NODAL) 2

182 27210307565V SYMTRON SERVICES PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-305 JC (NODAL) 2

183 27730204362V MAYURESH INFOTECH PVT LTD. 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2

184 27830345151V GEM TECHNOLOGY 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2
185 27930603407V ANAND INFOSYSTEM 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2

186 27670990871V INFOWORLD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-306 JC (NODAL) 2

187 27470289768V AMBAI COMPUTERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-309 JC (NODAL) 2
188 27310348444V DELTA COMPUTERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-309 JC (NODAL) 2

189 27400630325V INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER 
CARE SYSTEMES

2014-15 MVAT & CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-309 JC (NODAL) 2

190 27330167140V INFO INDICA 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-309 JC (NODAL) 2

191 27110307523V SILICON INFOTECH/ NEEDHI 
ELECTROTECH

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-310 JC (NODAL) 2

192 27510344939V STARS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-310 JC (NODAL) 2

193 27550344820V S SQUARE ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-311 JC (NODAL) 2
194 27500307648V SHREEGANESH COMPUTERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-312 JC (NODAL) 2
195 27081042751V S R TRADERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-312 JC (NODAL) 2
196 27050306586V SUKAI COMPUTER SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2

197 27250280189V ORBIT COMPUTER SALES AND 
SERVICES

2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-313 JC (NODAL) 2

198 27190287982V SHIVAM ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-314 JC (NODAL) 2
199 27050352273V P C CARE 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-314 JC (NODAL) 2
200 27130027958V MARVEL ELECTRO SYSTEMS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-314 JC (NODAL) 2
201 27190287982V SHIVAM ENTERPRISES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-314 JC (NODAL) 2

202 27200978568V AVIRAJ ASSOCIATES/AAROHI 
ENTERPRISES

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-314 JC (NODAL) 2

203 27440533885V JET SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-315 JC (NODAL) 2
204 27570301741V NIRANJAN SALES & SERVICES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-315 JC (NODAL) 2

205 27820307666V M/S. BLUE CAT COMPUTER 
SHOPEE

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-501 JC (NODAL) 2

206 27680964821V MATOSHRI TECH PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-502 JC (NODAL) 2
207 27300884423V IT CORP 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-C-506 JC (NODAL) 2

208 27440515552V
SWAROOP 

COMPUTERS/TRADING IN 
COMPUTERS PARTS

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-506 JC (NODAL) 2

209 27400351644V EXCEL COMPUTERS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

210 27190345406V FORTUNE COMPUHARD PVT LTD. 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

211 27180115764V SHREE GRAPHY 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2
212 27350345415V SUPERSONIC INFOTECH 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2
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213 27385261601V
THETA MEASUREMENT AND 

CONTROL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-508 JC (NODAL) 2

214 27370527764V MOBILE JUNCTION 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2
215 27690747778V BOMBAY SALES CORPORATION 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2

216 27720639946V DACCESS SECURITY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2

217 27940170733V MULTI SALES 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-101 JC (NODAL) 2
218 27030679562V IMPULSE ICON INFOTECH 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
219 27050300863V ZOOM COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
220 27070777413V APEKSHA INFOTECH 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
221 27220646138V RADIANT INFOTECH 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
222 27340162042V RAJ ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

223 27410904393V SCA IT INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

224 27570707104V FOURTECH COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

225 27830351262V PELF POWER ELECTRONICS PVT 
LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

226 27850345043V PIONEER 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

227 27850548452V ASKARI INFORTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2

228 27920644589V SATYAM TELECOM 2014-15 MVAT AND CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-501 JC (NODAL) 2
229 27090342745V ANKITA SALES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
230 27190301756V THE HARD SHOP 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2

231 27390148968V
ARYAN IMAGING AND BUSINESS 

CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2

232 27500676345V STATUS SALES 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2

233 27610287751V ARITHMETIC SYSTEMS & 
TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2

234 27710292158V VILLY TRADE LINKS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
235 27710292158V ARIHANT TELE SHOPPEE 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
236 27941017252V LASERTECH IT SOLUTIONS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
237 27970743162V SHAMBHAVI SYSTEMS 2014-15 MVAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-901 JC (NODAL) 2
238 27030004733V COMPUTRONICS 2014-15 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
239 27110408112V DISCREET SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
240 27370695380V S M ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
241 27730348213V REAL COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT/CST IBA PUN-VAT-D-902 JC (NODAL) 2
242 27350307585V INFINITE TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2
243 27590309975V CYBERNET IT PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2

244 27750583524V KRIPA ANAND RISHI CELLULAR 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2

245 27270301033V RADHIKA AUTOMATION 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-102 JC (NODAL) 2
246 27540766727V INSAT DIGITAL 2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2

247 27520730557V SUPREME COMPUTERS AND 
SOFTWARES

2014-15 VAT-CST IBA PUN-VAT-E-501 JC (NODAL) 2

248 27590814763V DATALOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PVT 
LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-002 JC (NODAL) 1

249 27660616893V MANNISH PERIPHERALS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-002 JC (NODAL) 1
250 27660945529V G T S TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-003 JC (NODAL) 1

251 27240301098V COREVALUE ENGINEERING CO., 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-005 JC (NODAL) 1

252 27240575123V E T H LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-C-005 JC (NODAL) 1
253 27050241790V SUNSHINE COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1
254 27730242289V ICON SYSTEMS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1
255 27940650980V SHREE COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-D-001 JC (NODAL) 1
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256 27790336734V J S ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-BST-E-002 JC (NODAL) 1

257 27461004906V EXCEL IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-105 JC (NODAL) 1

258 27460280219V SAI SOLUSTION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-115 JC (NODAL) 1
259 27680528224V COMPU NEED 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-116 JC (NODAL) 1

260 27110844612V NEOTECH IDENTITY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-127 JC (NODAL) 1

261 27250241777V WEB COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-128 JC (NODAL) 1
262 27470351460V HI-TECH COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-134 JC (NODAL) 1
263 27280242197V OM SALES AND SERVICES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-201 JC (NODAL) 1
264 27040209446V RAJ COMMUNICATION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-203 JC (NODAL) 1
265 27150348047V OLYMPUS COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-203 JC (NODAL) 1

266 27430015765V MATRIX BUSINESS MACHINE PVT 
LTD.

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-815 JC (NODAL) 1

267 27420241926V ORBIT TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-816 JC (NODAL) 1

268 27410014418V I SOURCE INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-819 JC (NODAL) 1

269 27070187847V SUN PERIPHERALS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-820 JC (NODAL) 1
270 27290288606V SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-820 JC (NODAL) 1
271 27820336669V COMPUTRONICS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-820 JC (NODAL) 1
272 27260242111V COMPSYS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

273 27360883226V INTEGRITY TECHNOSYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

274 27900561568V INFORMATION AND TELECOM 
SYSTEMS (INDIA) PVT LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-821 JC (NODAL) 1

275 27380351558V COMPUTER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1

276 27550558220V ANUKESH COMMUNICATION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-822 JC (NODAL) 1
277 27050542296V KUSHAL TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-823 JC (NODAL) 1
278 27390336663V POONAM ELECTRONICS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-811 JC (NODAL) 1
279 27180340513V ALPHA COMPUTER 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-901 JC (NODAL) 1

280 27580031251V SHREE RAJENDRA 
DEPARTMENTAL STORES

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-901 JC (NODAL) 1

281 27630744513V METRO MOBILE 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-901 JC (NODAL) 1

282 27750711564V ADITI COMPUTERS AND LAPTOPS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-812 JC (NODAL) 3

283 27750711564V ADITI COMPUTERS AND LAPTOPS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-812 JC (NODAL) 3

284 27390736109V EARTH SYSTEM 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-812 JC (NODAL) 3
285 27390736109V EARTH SYSTEM 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-812 JC (NODAL) 3
286 27350855150V PRESTIGE COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-801 JC (NODAL) 3
287 27350855150V PRESTIGE COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-801 JC (NODAL) 3
288 27260645728V AB INFO SOLUTIONS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-801 JC (NODAL) 3
289 27260645728V AB INFO SOLUTIONS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-801 JC (NODAL) 3

290 27230292228V UNIVERSAL COMPUTER J S 
ENTERPRISES

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-804 JC (NODAL) 3

291 27230292228V UNIVERSAL COMPUTER J S 
ENTERPRISES

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-804 JC (NODAL) 3

292 27270039521V V TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-805 JC (NODAL) 3
293 27920380555V OM ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-805 JC (NODAL) 3
294 27380371249V I T SOLUTIONS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-822 JC (NODAL) 3
295 27360307143V PROTON SOLUTIONS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-822 JC (NODAL) 3
296 27360307143V PROTON SOLUTIONS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-822 JC (NODAL) 3
297 27640306601V ASTRO COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-803 JC (NODAL) 3
298 27090399393V SYSTEM POINT 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-805 JC (NODAL) 3
299 27090399393V SYSTEM POINT 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-805 JC (NODAL) 3
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300 27470920365V DAYALS COMPUTER SHOPEE 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-803 JC (NODAL) 3

301 27270588832V SAMARTH COMPUTER SERVICES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-803 JC (NODAL) 3

302 27610534034V ACTIVE SYSTEM 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-814 JC (NODAL) 3
303 27110865370V SPINLINK NETWORKS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-827 JC (NODAL) 3
304 27110562924V HAR PREET COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-827 JC (NODAL) 3
305 27110562924V HAR PREET COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-827 JC (NODAL) 3
306 27310834511V MULTI LAPTOPS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-810 JC (NODAL) 3
307 27310834511V MULTI LAPTOPS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-810 JC (NODAL) 3

308 27310233790V WORLD TELECOMMUNICATIONS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-810 JC (NODAL) 3

309 27960769697V SAIYASH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-811 JC (NODAL) 3

310 27960769697V SAIYASH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-811 JC (NODAL) 3

311 27420618577V Brain Infotech 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-817 JC (NODAL) 3
312 27420618577V Brain Infotech 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-817 JC (NODAL) 3
313 27550634947V AQUARIUS SYSTEM 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-817 JC (NODAL) 3
314 27550634947V AQUARIUS SYSTEM 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-817 JC (NODAL) 3
315 27391050777V MIDAS TECH SOLUTIONS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-810 JC (NODAL) 3
316 27161083738V STAR DISTRIBUTORS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-811 JC (NODAL) 3
317 27871070301V D SQUARE SYSTEMS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-816 JC (NODAL) 3
318 27570692263V G3 TECHNOLOGIES 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-816 JC (NODAL) 3
319 27570692263V G3 TECHNOLOGIES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-816 JC (NODAL) 3
320 27350975915V K B CORP 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-826 JC (NODAL) 3
321 27480131410V P G TRONICS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-826 JC (NODAL) 3
322 27550874537V ECS INFOTECH PVT LTD 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-826 JC (NODAL) 3
323 27521085092V SHRADDHA INFOSYSTEMS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-826 JC (NODAL) 3
324 27550874537V ECS INFOTECH PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-826 JC (NODAL) 3
325 27780242504V INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-828 JC (NODAL) 3
326 27461002481V E STORE ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-828 JC (NODAL) 3
327 27780242504V INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-828 JC (NODAL) 3
328 27801039445V SANVI ENTERPRISES 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-828 JC (NODAL) 3
329 27350284693V ACTIVE COMPOUTER 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-828 JC (NODAL) 3
330 27480020636V TANDEM CT 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-802 JC (NODAL) 3
331 27520773431V PRIMUS INFOCOM 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-802 JC (NODAL) 3
332 27900368732V ZORBA  DIGITAL 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-802 JC (NODAL) 3
333 27900368732V ZORBA  DIGITAL 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-802 JC (NODAL) 3
334 27620063336V PIONEER ELECTRONICS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-830 JC (NODAL) 3
335 27770352265V I T PAVILLION 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-814 JC (NODAL) 3

336 27930269533V PERFECT COMPUTERS 
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-801 JC (NODAL) 3

337 27270393086V SHREEJI COMPUTERS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-821 JC (NODAL) 3
338 27320352076V SMS SYSTEMS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-821 JC (NODAL) 3
339 27270393086V SHREEJI COMPUTERS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-821 JC (NODAL) 3
340 27320352076V SMS SYSTEMS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-821 JC (NODAL) 3

341 27340949100V AEGIS INFOWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-807 JC (NODAL) 3

342 27450578063V AUTOMATION PERIPHERALS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-807 JC (NODAL) 3
343 27820636981V CNS INFOTECH 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-D-807 JC (NODAL) 3
344 27710877262V ECS BIZTECH PVT LTD 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-802 JC (NODAL) 3
345 27710877262V ECS BIZTECH PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-802 JC (NODAL) 3
346 27220312749V PARMAR DISTRIBUTORS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-802 JC (NODAL) 3
347 27220312749V PARMAR DISTRIBUTORS 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-802 JC (NODAL) 3

348 27520310838V MULTITRADE TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT LTD

2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-903 JC (NODAL) 3
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349 27320707387V SHREE SUNRISE 
COMMUNICATIONS

2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-C-802 JC (NODAL) 3

350 27640521747V K3G GENXT MARKEING PVT LTD 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-805 JC (NODAL) 3

351 27870347748V INFOWORLD SYSTEMS 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-801 JC (NODAL) 3
352 27430312682V Venus Infotech 2013-14 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-806 JC (NODAL) 3
353 27430312682V Venus Infotech 2014-15 VAT IBA PUN-VAT-E-806 JC (NODAL) 3


